
dystans: 25 km. czas: 32:43, śr. prędk. 45,85 km/h

M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10  +  - Meta

1 55 10059182209 WANKIEWICZ Olga Mat Atom Deweloper Wrocław 45 5 1 2 2 5 10 20 1
2 38 10009882967 LORKOWSKA Patrycja TKK Pacific Nestle Fitness Cycling Team 43 3 5 3 2 5 3 2 20 4
3 52 10009232966 PŁOSAJ Nikol Mat Atom Deweloper Wrocław 30 3 1 1 5 20 6
4 33 10063945818 BRAUN Kornelia KK Ziemia Darłowska 28 5 1 2 20 10
5 34 10061073709 JAKUBOWSKA Zofia KK Ziemia Darłowska 26 1 2 3 20 11
6 57 10048445925 MAJEWSKA Oliwia Torelli 25 2 3 20 14
7 56 10084654409 SZCZĘSNA Martyna Mat Atom Deweloper Wrocław 22 2 20 5
8 50 10082192124 GRUDZIŃSKA Aleksandra Mat Atom Deweloper Wrocław 22 1 1 20 9
9 4 10006902643 KARASIEWICZ Karolina Bepink- Bongioanni 14 5 3 6 2

10 42 10058460163 RABAŻYŃSKA Eliza TKK Pacific Nestle Fitness Cycling Team 11 2 5 4 3
11 53 10053375040 SZALIŃSKA Tamara Mat Atom Deweloper Wrocław 7 5 2 13
12 36 10107276627 MERDA Zuzanna KK Ziemia Darłowska 3 3 12
13 39 10056455802 CHYLIŃSKA Zuzanna TKK Pacific Nestle Fitness Cycling Team 3 3 18
14 35 10095180525 KACZMARCZYK Gabriela KK Ziemia Darłowska 1 1 8
15 31 10053904395 DŁUGAŚ Anna KK Ziemia Darłowska 1 1 17
16 37 10096380594 STAWIRAJ Aleksandra KK Ziemia Darłowska 0 7
17 47 10106912168 STANIEK Emilia TKK Pacific Nestle Fitness Cycling Team 0 15
18 46 10063368565 MAREK Kinga TKK Pacific Nestle Fitness Cycling Team 0 16
19 32 10102548077 LAMIK Zofia KK Ziemia Darłowska -20 -20 19
20 1 10084178402 KONCZALSKA Natalia UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń -20 -20 DNF
21 48 10092546266 PURCHALAK Alicja Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistów -20 -20 DNF
22 43 10055518639 WŁODARCZYK Julia TKK Pacific Nestle Fitness Cycling Team -20 -20 DNF
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M-ce Nr UCI ID Nazwisko i Imię Klub

MISTRZYNI POLSKI
55 10059182209 WANKIEWICZ Olga Mat Atom Deweloper Wrocław

I WICEMISTRZYNI POLSKI
38 10009882967 LORKOWSKA Patrycja TKK Pacific Nestle Fitness Cycling Team

II WICEMISTRZYNI POLSKI
52 10009232966 PŁOSAJ Nikol Mat Atom Deweloper Wrocław

4 33 10063945818 BRAUN Kornelia KK Ziemia Darłowska
5 34 10061073709 JAKUBOWSKA Zofia KK Ziemia Darłowska
6 57 10048445925 MAJEWSKA Oliwia Torelli
7 56 10084654409 SZCZĘSNA Martyna Mat Atom Deweloper Wrocław
8 50 10082192124 GRUDZIŃSKA Aleksandra Mat Atom Deweloper Wrocław
9 4 10006902643 KARASIEWICZ Karolina Bepink- Bongioanni

10 42 10058460163 RABAŻYŃSKA Eliza TKK Pacific Nestle Fitness Cycling Team
11 53 10053375040 SZALIŃSKA Tamara Mat Atom Deweloper Wrocław
12 36 10107276627 MERDA Zuzanna KK Ziemia Darłowska
13 39 10056455802 CHYLIŃSKA Zuzanna TKK Pacific Nestle Fitness Cycling Team
14 35 10095180525 KACZMARCZYK Gabriela KK Ziemia Darłowska
15 31 10053904395 DŁUGAŚ Anna KK Ziemia Darłowska
16 37 10096380594 STAWIRAJ Aleksandra KK Ziemia Darłowska
17 47 10106912168 STANIEK Emilia TKK Pacific Nestle Fitness Cycling Team
18 46 10063368565 MAREK Kinga TKK Pacific Nestle Fitness Cycling Team
19 32 10102548077 LAMIK Zofia KK Ziemia Darłowska
20 1 10084178402 KONCZALSKA Natalia UKS Copernicus-CCC-SMS Toruń
21 48 10092546266 PURCHALAK Alicja Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistów
22 43 10055518639 WŁODARCZYK Julia TKK Pacific Nestle Fitness Cycling Team
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